Call to Order

UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA
November 26, 2018
Scholar Space, Rod Library

Call for Press Identification

Introduction of Guests

Courtesy Announcements
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Comments from President Nook

Comments from Provost Wohlpart

Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter

Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

Minutes for Approval

November 12, 2018

Committee Reports

Program Vitality Committee

Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing

Consideration of Docket Items

1296
1297
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304

New Business

1417
1418
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425

Emeritus request for Mir Zaman, Department of Finance

Taskforce for Academic Suspension (TAPS)

Proposal for Interdisciplinary Senate Committee

Emeritus Request for James Davis, Department of Language and Literatures
COE Curriculum Proposals

CHAS Curriculum Proposals

CSBS Curriculum Proposals

CBA Curriculum Proposals

Adjournment by 5:00

Submitted by,

Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair



