#### **UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA**

November 26, 2018 Scholar Space, Rod Library

### **Call to Order**

## **Call for Press Identification**

### **Introduction of Guests**

## **Courtesy Announcements**

- 1. Comments from President Nook
- 2. Comments from Provost Wohlpart
- 3. Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter
- 4. Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
- 5. Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

## **Minutes for Approval**

November 12, 2018

## **Committee Reports**

**Program Vitality Committee** 

# **Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing**

### **Consideration of Docket Items**

1296	1417	Emeritus request for Mir Zaman, Department of Finance
1297	1418	Taskforce for Academic Suspension (TAPS)
1299	1420	Proposal for Interdisciplinary Senate Committee
1300	1421	Emeritus Request for James Davis, Department of Language and Literatures
1301	1422	COE Curriculum Proposals
1302	1423	CHAS Curriculum Proposals
1303	1424	CSBS Curriculum Proposals
1304	1425	CBA Curriculum Proposals

### **New Business**

## **Adjournment** by 5:00

Submitted by, Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair